
Company Municipality NAICS Code Industry Description Employment Range
COCA-COLA PUERTO RICO BOTTLERS TOA BAJA 424490 Other Grocery and Related Products Merchant Wholesalers 1,500 - 1,250
PUERTO RICO SUPPLIES GROUP INC BAYAMON 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 1,000 - 750
BALLESTER HERMANOS INC CATANO 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 1,000 - 750
JOSE SANTIAGO INC BAYAMON 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 750 - 500
POWER SOLAR LLC SAN JUAN 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 750 - 500
MENDEZ YCO INC SAN JUAN 424820 Wine and Distilled Alcoholic Beverage Merchant Wholesalers 750 - 500
B FERNANDEZ T HNOS INC BAYAMON 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 750 - 500
CARDINAL HEALTH P.R. 120 INC GUAYNABO 423450 Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 750 - 500
CESAR CASTILLO INC GUAYNABO 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 750 - 500
G.M.T. CORPORATION CAGUAS 424470 Meat and Meat Product Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
PLAZA PROVISION CO SAN JUAN 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
MENDEZ Y CO INC GUAYNABO 424820 Wine and Distilled Alcoholic Beverage Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
STEEL AND PIPES INC CAGUAS 423510 Metal Service Centers and Other Metal Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
DROGUERIA BETANCES LLC CAGUAS 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
CENTRAL DRUG DORADO CORP SAN JUAN 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
J F MONTALVO CASH & CARRY INC GUAYNABO 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
MARTEX FARMS, S.E. SANTA ISABEL 424480 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
AXISCARE HEALTH LOGISTICS INC TOA BAJA 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 500 - 250
MOTORAMBAR INC. CATANO 423110 Automobile and Other Motor Vehicle Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
JANSSEN ORTHO LLC GUAYNABO 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
PUERTO RICO WIRE PRODUCTS INC BAYAMON 423810 Construction and Mining (except Oil Well) Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
GOYA DE PUERTO RICO INC. BAYAMON 424490 Other Grocery and Related Products Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
RIMCO LLC SAN JUAN 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
TESELTA LLC SAN JUAN 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
LUIS GARRATON  LLC BAYAMON 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
OSCAR SUPER CASH & CARRY CAGUAS 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
STAR MEAT SAN JUAN 424420 Packaged Frozen Food Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
FRITO LAY QUAKER CATANO 424450 Confectionery Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
PUERTO RICO ENERGY LLC GUAYNABO 424710 Petroleum Bulk Stations and Terminals 250 - 100
ABBVIE CORP SAN JUAN 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
OLDACH ASSOCIATES LLC CATANO 423620 Electrical and Electronic Appliance, Television, and Radio Set Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
JANI-CLEAN ,INC. SAN JUAN 424690 Other Chemical and Allied Products Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
AGRO PRODUCE PUERTO RICO INC BAYAMON 424480 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
BEST GASOLINE CORP TOA BAJA 424720 Petroleum and Petroleum Products Merchant Wholesalers (except Bulk Stations and Terminals) 250 - 100
CARIBBEAN PRODUCE EXCHANGE, INC CATANO 424480 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
SEA WORLD INC GUAYNABO 424460 Fish and Seafood Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
TROPIGAS DE PUERTO RICO BAYAMON 424710 Petroleum Bulk Stations and Terminals 250 - 100
THE PITTSBURGH PAINTS PUERTO R CAROLINA 424950 Paint, Varnish, and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
SOJITZ DE PUERTO RICO CORP CATANO 423120 Motor Vehicle Supplies and New Parts Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
AMERICAN PETROLEUM CO., INC. TOA BAJA 424720 Petroleum and Petroleum Products Merchant Wholesalers (except Bulk Stations and Terminals) 250 - 100
ABLE SALES COMPANY INC CATANO 424490 Other Grocery and Related Products Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
ECOLAB MANUFACTURING INC BAYAMON 424690 Other Chemical and Allied Products Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
BIO NUCLEAR OF PUERTO RICO,INC SAN JUAN 423490 Other Professional Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100

NAICS 42 Wholesale Trade



CENTROCAMIONES INC VEGA ALTA 423110 Automobile and Other Motor Vehicle Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
MAYS OCHOA CATANO 424690 Other Chemical and Allied Products Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
DISTRIBUIDORA DE IMPORTACION D COMERIO 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
ELECTRIC SERVICE INC SAN JUAN 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
GLAMOUR CORP GUAYNABO 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
EMPACADORA HILL BROTHERS TRUJILLO ALTO 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
PEPSI COLA PUERTO RICO DISTRIB SABANA GRANDE 424490 Other Grocery and Related Products Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
HAIER APPLIANCES CARIBBEAN AND CO CAROLINA 423620 Electrical and Electronic Appliance, Television, and Radio Set Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
AMERICA'S FRESH FOOD INC CAYEY 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
COLOMER & SUAREZ SAN JUAN LLC GUAYNABO 424410 General Line Grocery Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
FERNANDO C PUJALS & BROS. INC. GUAYNABO 424450 Confectionery Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
CARRIER PUERTO RICO SAN JUAN 423620 Electrical and Electronic Appliance, Television, and Radio Set Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
VF OUTDOOR INC SAN JUAN 423990 Other Miscellaneous Durable Goods Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
MATO SANTOS COMMERCIAL CORP VEGA BAJA 424130 Industrial and Personal Service Paper Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
MEDTRONIC P.R. OPERATIONS CO SAN JUAN 423450 Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 250 - 100
ISLA LAB PRODUCTS LLC GUAYNABO 423450 Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
CORTEVA AGRISCIENCE PUERTO RIC SALINAS 424910 Farm Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
LINDE PUERTO RICO B.V. GURABO 424690 Other Chemical and Allied Products Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
ALL TOOLS INC GUAYNABO 423710 Hardware Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
L'OREAL CARIBE INC SAN JUAN 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
C Y M AUTO PARTS DISTRIBUTORS CAGUAS 423120 Motor Vehicle Supplies and New Parts Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
MERCK SHARP & DOME IA LLC CAROLINA 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
GENERAL MACHINERY CONTRACTORS CATANO 423830 Industrial Machinery and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
WDC PUERTO RICO CAGUAS 423610 Electrical Apparatus and Equipment, Wiring Supplies, and Related Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
VWR ADVANCED INSTRUMENTS LLC MANATI 423490 Other Professional Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
A&M SOLUTIONS LLC SAN SEBASTIAN 423710 Hardware Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
TOTALENERGIES MARKETING PR CORP GUAYNABO 424720 Petroleum and Petroleum Products Merchant Wholesalers (except Bulk Stations and Terminals) 100 - 75
IMPERIAL DADE CATANO 423850 Service Establishment Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
TRANE PUERTO RICO INC SAN JUAN 423730 Warm Air Heating and Air-Conditioning Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
INSULAR TRADING CO VEGA ALTA 423220 Home Furnishing Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
PEERLESS OIL & CHEMICALS, INC PENUELAS 424710 Petroleum Bulk Stations and Terminals 100 - 75
ABBOTT LABORATORIES PUERTO RICO SAN JUAN 423450 Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
ECOLOGICA CARMELO INC TOA BAJA 423320 Brick, Stone, and Related Construction Material Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
BOSTON SCIENTIFIC DEL CARIBE SAN JUAN 423450 Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
VENTO DISTRIBUTORS CORP GUAYNABO 423120 Motor Vehicle Supplies and New Parts Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
MEDTRONIC PR OPERATIONS HUMACAO 423450 Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
CARRIER P.R INC. GUAYNABO 423620 Electrical and Electronic Appliance, Television, and Radio Set Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
DROUYN & CO. INC GUAYNABO 424480 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
LINDE PUERTO RICO GURABO 424690 Other Chemical and Allied Products Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
SMITH AND NEPHEW, INC. SAN JUAN 423450 Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
DRUGS UNLIMITED INC SAN JUAN 424210 Drugs and Druggists' Sundries Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
PAYCO FOOD CORPORATION BAYAMON 424430 Dairy Product (except Dried or Canned) Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
MENDEZ Y CO. INC. ANASCO 424820 Wine and Distilled Alcoholic Beverage Merchant Wholesalers 100 - 75
TOYOTA DE PUERTO RICO, CORP. SAN JUAN 423110 Automobile and Other Motor Vehicle Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
EFRAIN NUNEZ INC. GUAYNABO 424420 Packaged Frozen Food Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
FREIJE SUPPLY CAROLINA 423690 Other Electronic Parts and Equipment Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO, LLC CAYEY 423450 Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
COLOMER & SUAREZ LLC PONCE 424430 Dairy Product (except Dried or Canned) Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
HOLSUM DE PUERTO RICO INC AGUADILLA 424490 Other Grocery and Related Products Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
STEEL SERVICES INC. TOA BAJA 423510 Metal Service Centers and Other Metal Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
KIMBERLY CLARK P R GUAYNABO 424130 Industrial and Personal Service Paper Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50



MULTIVENTAS CAGUAS 423130 Tire and Tube Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
RAFAEL J NIDO INC TOA BAJA 423390 Other Construction Material Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
REFRICENTRO INC SAN JUAN 423730 Warm Air Heating and Air-Conditioning Equipment and Supplies Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
BANANERA COSTA SUR INC SANTA ISABEL 424480 Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50
COMMONWEALTH OIL REFININIG CO PENUELAS 424710 Petroleum Bulk Stations and Terminals 75 - 50
OLDACH ASSOCIATES-CENTRAL & WAREHOU CATANO 423620 Electrical and Electronic Appliance, Television, and Radio Set Merchant Wholesalers 75 - 50


